### G. G. DANDEKAR MACHINE WORKS LTD.

Ref NO.: GGD/Sec./2021/03/02

Dated: March 19, 2021

BSE Scrip Code: 505250

To Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Subject: Intimation of declaration of holding pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

Please find enclosed copies of disclosures received pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You Yours Sincerely,

For G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited .;

Sayalee Yengul

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN: L99999MH1938PLC002869

Regd. Office & Factory:

B-211/1, MIDC Butibori Industrial Area

Kinhi Village, Tah. Hingna,

Dist. Nagpur - 441122, Maharashtra

Tel.: (07103) 295109

Website: www.ggdandekar.com



Arti & Atul Kirloskar

"Radha", 453 Gokhale Road, Pune - 411 016

Date: 18 March 2021

The Compliance Officer, G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited 211/ A, MIDC Buti Bori Industrial Area, Village - Kinhi, Tal - Hingana, Nagpur, 441122

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Declaration of holding pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I hereby disclose that as on 18 March 2021, I hold 4,16,969 equity shares of G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited aggregating to 8.76% of the total paid up equity share capital of the Company.

You are requested to take note of the same and do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Atul Kirloskar

Encl.: As above

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE631D01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN Category of Person PlN & address (Promoter/		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal			Securities aequi	<del>ired /</del> dispo	osed	Securities acquisition	held post disposal	Date of allotment advice / acquisition of shares / disposal of shares specify		Date of intimation to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market purchase/public	Exchange on which the trade
Director with contact nos.	member of the Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Director/ Immediate Relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale/p ledge/revocation /invocation/othe rs-please specify)	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	То	company	rights/preferential offer/off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mr. Atul Kirloskar ABIPK5776G 00007387 Radha, 453, Gokhale Road, Pune 411016 020-25447242	Promoter	Equity shares	* 5,61,140 (11.79%)	Equity shares	1,44,171 (3.03%)	Nil	Sale (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)	Equity shares	** 4,16,969 (8.76%)	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	Sale (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift) 28,834 equity shares to Ms. Gauri Kirloskar 1,15,337 equity shares to Ms. Aditi Kirloskar	Not applicable

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) value of transaction excludes taxes / brokerage / any other charges

\* Out of 5,61,140 (11.79%) equity shares, 5,60,780 equity shares held in the individual capacity and 380 equity shares as a Karta of Atul C. Kirloskar HUF. \*\* Out of 4,16,969 (8.76%) equity shares, 4,16,609 equity shares held in the individual capacity and 380 equity shares as a Karta of Atul C. Kirloskar HUF.

Signature:

Name: Atul Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Pune

Type of Contract specific		Buy	Buy		ell	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
16 17		18	19	20	21	22	

Note: (i) In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name: Atul Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Pune

Kirloskar
"Radha", 453 Gokhale Road, Pune - 411 016

Date: 18 March 2021

The Compliance Officer, G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited 211/ A, MIDC Buti Bori Industrial Area, Village - Kinhi, Tal - Hingana, Nagpur, 441122

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Declaration of holding pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I hereby disclose that as on 18 March 2021, I hold 2,55,829 equity shares of G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited aggregating to 5.37% of the total paid up equity share capital of the Company.

You are requested to take note of the same and do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Arti Kirloskar Encl.: As above

### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE631D01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN Category of Person DIN & address (Promoter/		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal			Securities aequi	ired / dispo	osed	Securities held po		Date of allotment advice /acquisition of shares / disposal of shares specify		Date of intimation to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market purchase/public	Exchange on which the trade
Director with contact nos.	member of the Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Director/ Immediate Relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale/p ledge/revocation /invocation/othe rs-please specify)	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	То	company	rights/preferential offer/off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mrs. Arti Kirloskar ABEPK3630R 000030552 Radha, 453, Gokhale Road, Pune 411016 020-25447242	Promoter Group	Equity shares	4,00,000 (8.40%)	Equity shares	1,44,171 (3.03%)	Nil	Sale (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)	Equity shares	2,55,829 (5.37%)	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	Sale (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)  28,834 equity shares to Ms. Gauri Kirloskar  1,15,337 equity shares to Ms. Aditi Kirloskar	Not applicable

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) value of transaction excludes taxes / brokerage / any other charges

Signature:

Name: Arti Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Pune

Type of Contract contract specifications		Buy	10.7	Se	el1	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	

Note: (i) In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name: Arti Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Pune Date: 18 March 2021

The Compliance Officer, G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited 211/ A, MIDC Buti Bori Industrial Area, Village - Kinhi, Tal - Hingana, Nagpur, 441122

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Declaration of holding pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I hereby disclose that as on 18 March 2021, I hold 57,668 equity shares of G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited aggregating to 1.21% of the total paid up equity share capital of the Company.

You are requested to take note of the same and do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Encl.: As above

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE631D01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN Category of Person DIN & address (Promoter/		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal			Securities acqui	red <del>/ dispe</del>	esed	Securities held po		≠ acquisitio	on of shares #	Date of intimation to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market purchase/public	Exchange on which the trade was
Director with contact nos.	member of the Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Director/ Immediate Relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale/p ledge/revocation /invocation/othe rs-please specify)	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	То	company	rights/preferential offer/off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Ms. Gauri Kirloskar AIRPK6875C 03366274 Radha, 453, Gokhale Road, Pune 411016 020-25447242	Promoter Group	Equity shares	Nil	Equity shares	57,668 (1.21%)	Nil	Purchase (Interse transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)	Equity shares	57,668 (1.21%)	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	Purchase (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)  28,834 equity shares from Mr. Atul Kirloskar  28,834 equity shares from Mrs. Arti Kirloskar	Not applicable

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) value of transaction excludes taxes / brokerage / any other charges

Signature:

Name: Gauri Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021

Place: Pune

Type of Contract contract specifications	Buy		Se	511	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
16 17	18	19	20	21	22	

Note: (i) In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name: Gauri Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Pune Date: 18 March 2021

The Compliance Officer, G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited 211/ A, MIDC Buti Bori Industrial Area, Village - Kinhi, Tal - Hingana, Nagpur, 441122

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Declaration of holding pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I hereby disclose that as on 18 March 2021, I hold 2,30,674 equity shares of G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited aggregating to 4.84% of the total paid up equity share capital of the Company.

You are requested to take note of the same and do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Aditi Kirloskar

Encl.: As above

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE631D01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN Category of Person DIN & address (Promoter/		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal			Securities acqui	red <del>/ dispe</del>	esed	Securities held po		/ acquisitio	tment advice n of shares / shares specify	Date of intimation to	intimation disposal (on market to purchase/public	
Director with contact nos.	member of the Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Director/ Immediate Relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale/p ledge/revocation /invocation/othe rs-please specify)	Type of securities (for e.g., Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture, Right entitlements, etc.	No. and % of shareholdin g	From	То	company	rights/preferential offer/off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	was executed
J	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Ms. Aditi Kirloskar AKTPK8197K 07480446 Radha, 453, Gokhale Road, Pune 411016 020-25447242	Promoter Group	Equity shares	Nil	Equity shares	2,30,674 (4.84%)	Nil	Purchase (Inter- se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)	Equity shares	2,30,674 (4.84%)	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	18.03.2021	Purchase (Inter-se transfer among Promoter Group between Relatives without consideration as gift)  1,15,337 equity shares from Mr. Atul Kirloskar  1,15,337 equity shares from Mrs. Arti Kirloskar	Not applicable

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) value of transaction excludes taxes / brokerage / any other charges

Signature:

Name: Aditi Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Delhi

Harti Kiriaskar

Type of Contract contract specifications		Buy		Se	ell	Exchange on which the trade was executed
16	17	18	19	20	21	22

Note: (i) In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name: Aditi Kirloskar Date: 18.03.2021 Place: Delhi

Houte Knicker